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     Result gazette  notification of BHMS –3rd Prof. annual examination held in September, 2025. The result 

of each candidate is shown in the column of the result. The abbreviations used in the result column of 

this University Gazette Notification stands for: -

Marks Means Pass

AB

R

RL (A)

CS

RL (UMC)

-DO-

-DO-

-DO-

-DO-

-DO-

Absent

Re-appear

Result later on due to awards

Candidature suspended due to Fee/ Late Fee, Regd. 

No. of this University and other requirements

Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases 

NOTIFICATION NO. :

Subject/Courses

1.	Surgery I  II
2.	Gynaecology and obstetrics -I  II 
3.	Homeopathic Materia Medica
4.	Organon of Medicine and Principles of Homeopathic Philosophy 

  Max. Marks = 1200

Dated: - 17th January, 2026

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the 

office 

NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade University 

CC Candidature Cancelled-DO-

Roll 

No.
Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result

1

Centre_Name:- SOLAN HOMOEPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, KUMARHATTI  SOLAN

Regular

Centre_Name:- SOLAN HOMOEPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, KUMARHATTI  

 1606 20-SHMC-06 GESI JONGKEY KABIT JONGKEY 725

 1630 20-SHMC-30 TAME RIMI TAME KAKU 766

 1701 21-SHMC-1 AKANSHA RANI JABAR SINGH 808

 1702 21-SHMC-2 DAKSHITA BABU RAM 938

 1703 21-SHMC-3 DEV RAJ RAJEEV KUMAR 746

 1704 21-SHMC-4 DIVANSHI BALBIR SINGH 879

 1705 21-SHMC-05 DIVYA NARAYAN SANJEEV NARAYAN 893

 1706 21-SHMC-6 GARVITA NAGPAL VIMAL NAGPAL 881

 1707 21-SHMC-7 MANISHA SATDEV 834

 1708 21-SHMC-8 MANISHA THAKUR MAHENDER SINGH 847



Roll 

No.
Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result

2

Centre_Name:- SOLAN HOMOEPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, KUMARHATTI  SOLAN

Regular

 1709 21-SHMC-9 MOHAMMAD IJAJ MOHAMMAD ISHAQ 766

 1710 21-SHMC-10 NISHTHA GARG ULLEKH KUMAR GARG 893

 1711 21-SHMC-12 PRIYA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR 903

 1712 21-SHMC-13 PULKIT SHARMA SHAILENDRA SHARMA 847

 1713 21-SHMC-14 RAJO GOLLO SASUNG GOLLO 796

 1714 21-SHMC-15 SEHNAZ KHAN KHIJIR KHAN 793

 1715 21-SHMC-16 SEJAL DEVENDER KUMAR 789

 1716 21-SHMC-17 KM SHEEBA FAZLUR REHMAN 761

 1717 21-SHMC-18 TANVI SAINI VIJENDAR KUMAR 830

 1718 21-SHMC-19 TUSHAR GOEL PANKAJ GOEL 775

 1720 21-SHMC-21 YUMRIK DOKE HIYUM DOKE 860

 1721 21-SHMC-22 YUVANSHI YADAV GOPAL YADAV 891

Assistant  Registrar (Exams-III) 
H.P. University, Shimla-5 

NO. :-

Controller of Examinations 
H.P. University, Shimla-5 

Copy to: -

	Principal , Solan Homeopathic College, Kumarhatti, Solan, H.P.1-

2-

5-

SPS Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.

PS to Registrar, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.

PS to Controller of Examinations-ACOE, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

The Deputy Registrar, Asstt. Registrar (Exam-III), Secrecy, Re-evaluation, H.P.U, Shimla-5.

Assistant  Registrar (Exam-III) 
H.P. University, Shimla-5 

4-
3-

Dated: - 17th January, 2026

7- Guard File, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

PS to Pro-Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

6-
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